

## **Authorization for Donation of Patronage Capital**

Article VII Section 5 of VTC Bylaws permits members to voluntarily assign their patronage capital to the Valley Telephone Cooperative Foundation, an educational and charitable foundation which supports youth programs and other qualified programs within the VTC service area. Any refund which cannot be delivered due to lack of current mailing address may be assigned to the Foundation in accordance with the provisions of the VTC Bylaws.

I would like to donate All Patronage Capital Credits to the Valley Telephone Cooperative Foundation

Pursuant to Article VII, Section 5, I (we) hereby irrevocably assign and give to the Valley Telephone Cooperative Foundation all rights in the patronage capital credits which have been or which may in the future be assigned or credited to me by the Valley Telephone Cooperative.

Membership Number	E-Mail Address		Contact Number
Member Name (please print)			
Member Signature		Date	
2nd Member Name (if joint account)			
Signature of 2nd Member Name (if joint	account)	Date	

Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc. Attn: Accounting Department PO Box 970

Return completed form to:

Willcox, AZ 85644-0970

or by e-mail to: ap@teamvtg.net